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Notice 
          The scrutiny of qualified M. Phil. & Ph.D. students was earlier scheduled to be on 07 August, 2017. But, 

holiday has been declared due to Raksha Bandhan the same will be conducted on 08 August, 2017 instead of 07 

August, 2017. 

  All the students who have qualified for M. Phil. and Ph. D. in Chemistry are hereby informed that the 

scrutiny of the documents and interviews for the guide allotment will be held in the Department of Chemistry on 

Monday 08 August, 2017 at 10.30 a.m. on words. The Students are informed to be present with the original and 

two attached photo-copies (Two Sets) of the following educational documents: 

Sr. No. Document Particulars  Sr. No. Document Particulars 

1 S.S.C. Mark sheet  8 B.Sc. Degree Certificate 

2 S.S.C. Certificate  9 M.Sc. I Semester I and II 

3 H.S.C. Mark sheet  10 M.Sc. II  Semester III and IV 

4 H.S.C. Certificate  11 M.Sc. Degree Certificate 

5 B.Sc. Part –I (Mark sheet) 

Semester I and II 

 12 Any other relevant educational documentation 

(M. Phil./additional degree/SET/NET-JRF/) 

6 B.Sc. Part II (Mark sheet)  

Semester III and IV 

 13 Cast certificate 

7 B.Sc. Part III (Mark sheet) 

Semester V and VI 

 14 Cast Validity and Non-crème layer(if applicable) 

A. List of Qualifying Candidates for Ph.D. Degree of Chemistry 
Merit 

 

Seat 

No. 

Candidate No.  Merit 

 

Seat No. Candidate No. 

1 1877 S SANTOSH KUMAR    15 1715     MATHAPATI SHANTANAND 
MAHA    

2 4712 BHOSALE AMRUTA SURESH  16 1717     PATIL  KULDEEP SHAHAJI     

3 1861 PATIL PRADEEP JANGONDA  17 1865      PATIL SEEMA PANDURANG   

4 4571 DABHOLKAR MAHESH 
RAGHUNAT    

 18 1866    PATIL SHILPA RAJARAM      

5 4576       JAMADAR RUMANA IRSHAD         19 1722     PATIL VIDULA DIPAK 

6 4594 ATIL MAYURI VASANT      20 1756    PISAL DIPALI GANPAT        

7 1864 PATIL RUPESH CHANDRAKANT    21 1725      SALUNKE GOVIND DEVIDAS 

8 1723 PAWAR AMAR SHIVAJI        22 1878     SALUNKHE ANITA 
SURYAKUMAR     

9 1762 SHINDE TRUNAL PRAMOD        23 1890       SHINDE  VIKAS BIBHISHAN    

10 1770 ATAPALKAR  RANJIT SHABU      24 1734   GAIKWAD  PRAMOD  MAHADEO      

11 4570 CHOUGULE GANESH KASHINATH      25 1804      INDULKAR POOJA SUNIL       

12 1794     DHENGE AMIT BABURAO        26 1813 KADAM PRAVIN MAHADEV     

13 1750 KORANE  SANGEETA  PANDURA  27 1846   MHALDAR PRADEEP MOHAN        

14 1828 KULDEEP AVIRAJ RAMACHANDR     28 1764      VALKUNDE  MANISHA TANAJI 

B. List of Qualifying Candidates for M.Phil. Degree in Chemistry 
       
1 4571 DABHOLKAR MAHESH RAGHUNAT  3 4594 PATIL MAYURI VASANT 

2 4576 JAMADAR RUMANA IRSHAD  4 4570 CHOUGULE GANESH KASHINATH 
 

For queries, if any please contact to 0231-260-9161 or write to chemistry@unishivaji.ac.in. 

 
                                                                                                         Head, 

                                                                                          Department of Chemistry 

mailto:chemistry@unishivaji.ac.in
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Ph.D. Merit list 2017 

Shivaji University, Kolhapur 

Result of the Entrance Examination 2017-2018 

Course :- Ph.D.   Subject :- Chemistry 
Merit Seat No. Candidate Name CET 

Marks 

Category  Merit 

1 1877 S SANTOSH KUMAR   60 -- 

2 4712 BHOSALE AMRUTA SURESH 56 -- 

3 1861 PATIL PRADEEP JANGONDA 56 -- 

4 4571 DABHOLKAR MAHESH RAGHUNAT    54 -- 

5 4576       JAMADAR RUMANA IRSHAD        54 -- 

6 4594 ATIL MAYURI VASANT     54 -- 

7 1864 PATIL RUPESH CHANDRAKANT   54 -- 

8 1723 PAWAR AMAR SHIVAJI       54 -- 

9 1762 SHINDE TRUNAL PRAMOD       54 ST-1 

10 1770 ATAPALKAR  RANJIT SHABU     52 -- 

11 4570 CHOUGULE GANESH KASHINATH     52 -- 

12 1794     DHENGE AMIT BABURAO       52 -- 

13 1750 KORANE  SANGEETA  PANDURA 52 -- 

14 1828 KULDEEP AVIRAJ RAMACHANDR    52 SC-1 

15 1715     MATHAPATI SHANTANAND MAHA    52 -- 

16 1717     PATIL  KULDEEP SHAHAJI     52 -- 

17 1865      PATIL SEEMA PANDURANG   52 -- 

18 1866    PATIL SHILPA RAJARAM      52 -- 

19 1722     PATIL VIDULA DIPAK 52 -- 

20 1756    PISAL DIPALI GANPAT        52 -- 

21 1725      SALUNKE GOVIND DEVIDAS 52 ST-2 

22 1878     SALUNKHE ANITA SURYAKUMAR     52 -- 

23 1890       SHINDE  VIKAS BIBHISHAN    52 -- 

24 1734   GAIKWAD  PRAMOD  MAHADEO      50 -- 

25 1804      INDULKAR POOJA SUNIL       50 -- 

26 1813 KADAM PRAVIN MAHADEV     50 -- 

27 1846   MHALDAR PRADEEP MOHAN        50 SBC-1 

28 1764      VALKUNDE  MANISHA TANAJI 50 -- 
 

 

M. Phil. Merit list 2017 

Shivaji University, Kolhapur 

Result of the Entrance Examination 2017-2018 

Course :- M. Phil. Subject :- Chemistry 
Merit Seat No. Candidate Name CET 

Marks 

Category  Merit 

1 4571 DABHOLKAR MAHESH RAGHUNAT 54 -- 

2 4576 JAMADAR RUMANA IRSHAD 54 -- 

3 4594 PATIL MAYURI VASANT 54 -- 

4 4570 CHOUGULE GANESH KASHINATH 52 -- 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 


